NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

D6DFAF8910EDFD41852564A7006E19BA
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB

05/30/1997

4:04:23 PM

05/30/1997

4:02:35 PM

Ford/Rankin papers

Steve Tilley does not think Ford's notes are included in the Collection already. He will talk to Bill Grover
(NARA'a WC expert) on Monday and let me know.
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